CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

May 3, 2010

OPERATING ACCOUNT $  361,764.76

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $  233,121.05
SEWER FUND $ 10,951.95
WATER FUND $ 88,441.14
MIS REPLACEMENT FUND | $ 3,021.56
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 22,896.10
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 100.43
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 1,250.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,982.53

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/30/10
TIME: 14:09:10

CITY OF WEST CEICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G1l49’ and transact.ck_date=/20100503 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————m——m—————= VENDOR~——wm = ——m— = DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION«-—————

TEMP- BARBBRA KUJATH

105100 58212 05/03/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443
TEMP- BARBARA KUJATH

105100 58212 05/03/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58213 05/03/10 11628 AMERICAN MESSAGING 010613 PAGERSVC 4/15-7/14/10
105100 58214 05/03/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE -
105100 58214 05/03/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 325 SPENCER - 12 MONTH
105100 58214 05/03/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 475 MAIN - 12 MONTHS
105100 58214 05/03/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010521 122 FREMONT - 12 MONTH
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58215 05/03/10 12704 ANDERSON, WHIT 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
105100 58216 05/03/10 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 053443 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO
105100 58216 05/03/10 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 063447 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO

TOTAL CHECK

105100 58217 05/03/10 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 053443 LEAK DETECTION SERVICE
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&ET 010925 svCce/16-5/15/10
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010921 8vc4/16-5/15/10
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 433476 svCc4/16-5/15/10
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 063447 svc4/16-5/15/10
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 053442 SVC4/16-5/15/10
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 053443 §VC4/16-5/15/10
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010612 svVC 4/16-5/15/2010
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010613 svC 4/16-5/15/2010
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 053443 SVC 4/4-5/3/2010
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 433476 SVC 4/4-5/3/2010
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 063447 SVC 4/4-5/3/2010
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010503 SVC 4/4-5/3/2010
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 053443 4/16-5/15/10 8VC
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010925 4/16-5/15/10 SVC
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010616 4/16-5/15/10 SVC
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 063447 4/16-5/15/10 SVC
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 011210 4/16-5/15/10 SVC
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 053442 4/16-5/15/10 SVC
105100 58218 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 011234 4/16-5/15/10 SVC
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 011029 sSVC 3/10-4/9/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 011210 sve 3/10-4/9/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 053443 sve 3/10-4/9/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&ET 063447 sve 3/10-4/8/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 433476 SVC 3/10-4/8/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 093454 SVC 3/10-4/9/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010210 SVC 3/10-4/9/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010502 sve 3/10-4/9/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010612 SVC 3/10-4/9/2010
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010613 sSvVC 3/10-4/9/2010

105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010614 sVC 3/10-4/9/2010

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER: 2

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/30/10
TIME: 14:09:10

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G149’ and transact.ck_date=’20100503 00:00:00.0007
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/10

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —~——m———m——=——— VENDOR~——w  — o —mom e DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION-————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010920 SVC 3/10-4/9/2010 0.00 278.96
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010921 svVC 3/10-4/9/2010 0.00 16.74
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010921 svVC 3/10-4/9/2010 0.00 83.69
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010821 SvC 3/10-4/9/2010 0.00 100.43
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010924 SVC 3/10-4/9/2010 0.00 278.96
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 011028 SVC 3/10-4/9/2010 0.00 189.69
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 010501 sve 3/10-4/9/2010 0.00 72.53
105100 58219 05/03/10 3400 AT&T 063448 SVC 3/10-4/9/2010 0.00 354.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,579.20
105100 58220 05/03/10 2373 AURORA TRI STATE FIRE PR 010921 P0O67751~-ALARMINSPEC. 0.00 250.00
105100 58220 05/03/10 2373 AURORA TRI STATE FIRE PR 010921 P067752~SVCFIREALARM 0.00 333.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 583.70
105100 58221 05/03/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
105100 58221 05/03/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 THREE AMIGOS, 1400 S. 0.00 300.00
105100 58221 05/03/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 TOMASZEWSKI RESIDENCE, 0.00 450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,125.00
105100 58222 05/03/10 7216 B & K EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010821 EMERGENCY PUMP REPAIR 0.00 201.00
105100 58223 05/03/10 400 BANK OF AMERICA 083453 P LAUTENBACH-CHGE TRAF 0.00 184.55
105100 58224 05/03/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANITORIAL SERVICE FOR 0.00 4,048.16
105100 58224 05/03/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 JANITORIAL SERVICE FOR 0.00 1,902.42
105100 58224 05/03/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANITORIAL SERVICE FOR 0.00 289.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,250.00
105100 58225 05/03/10 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 PO#67091-MAYWEBCOLUM 0.00 450.00
105100 58226 05/03/10 4118 C & C TUCKPOINTING 010921 CHIMNEY REPAIR AT 321 0.00 200.00
105100 58226 05/03/10 4118 C & C TUCKPOINTING 010821 TUCKPOINTING REPAIRS A 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 500.00
105100 58227 05/03/10 12268 CALL ONE 010613 SVC 4/15-5/14/2010 0.00 55.00
105100 58227 05/03/10 12268 CALL ONE 063448 SVC 4/15-5/14/2010 0.00 224.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 278.00
105100 58228 05/03/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 GEAR BOX 0.00 485.11
105100 58228 05/03/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 MARCH CHRGS 0.00 103.17
105100 58228 05/03/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 MARCH CHRGS 0.00 43.65
105100 58228 05/03/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 MARCH CHRGS 0.00 39.20
105100 58228 05/03/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 MARCH CHRGS 0.00 560.47
105100 58228 05/03/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 - MARCH CHRGS 0.00 414.97
105100 58228 05/03/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 MARCH CHRGS 0.00 110.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,756.68
105100 58229 05/03/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE FO 0.00 1,225.00
105100 58229 05/03/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 PO67738-SEXTONSVC 0.00 350.00
105100 58229 05/03/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010523 PO67738~-MOW GLENOAK& 0.00 1,225.00
105100 58229 05/03/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 PO67738-MOWOAKWOOD/ 0.00 1,225.00

0.00C 4,025.00

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 04/30/10

TIME: 14:09:

10

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G1l49‘ and transact.ck date='20100503 00: 00:00.000¢

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

4/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

105100

58230

58231
58231

58232

58233
58233

58234
58234
58234
58234
58234
58234
58234
58234
58234

58235
58236
58237

58237
58237

58238
58238
58238
58238
58238
58238
58239
58240
58241
58242
58243

58244

ISSUE DT

05/03/10

05/03/10
05/03/10

05/03/10

05/03/10
05/03/10

05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10

05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10

05/03/10
05/03/10

05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10
05/03/10

05/03/10

9022

4101
4101

12340

10235
10235

12380
12380
12380
12380
12380
12380
12380
12380
12380

5124
12682
151

151
151

152
152
152
152
152
152
5749
11856
12346
11925
12557

4175

DEPT-DIV

ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503

CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613
CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613

CHICAGO MICRO

CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION

CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION
CINTAS CORPORATION

COLTHARP’S SALES & SERVI

COMCAST CABLE
COMED

COMED
COMED

COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT
CONTINENTAL CARBONIC,
CORRPRO WATERWORKS
COUNT ME IN, LLC
MIKE CUMMINGS

DU-COMM

073452

010613
010613

010821
010921
010921
010921
010921
063448
063448
063448
063448

053443
010924
010926

010926
010826

010208
010926
010614
433476
053443
010921
010613
063448
063447
010615
010613

010613

MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT

INVOICE 201222
INVOICE 201223

DELL LATITUDE E3500 19

INVOICE 0343634660
INVOICE 0343628853

POE7753-MAT SVC475MAI
PO67753-MAT SVC475 MA
PO67753-MAT SVC325 SP
PO67753~-MATSVC325 SP

PO67753~MATSVC3258P

PO67753-MATSVC1400HAW
PO67753-MATSVC1400HAW
PO67753-MATSVC1400HAW
PO67753-MATSVC14 00HAW

LOW KICK CHAIN PARTS
ADAPTER/CABLE INSTALL
svC 3/3-4/01/10

SVC3/5-4/5/10
svVC 2/19-3/19/2010

SVC 3/22-4/20/2010

SVC 3/22-4/20/2010

SVC 3/22-4/20/2010

SVC 3/22-4/20/2010

SVC 3/22-4/20/2010

SvVC 3/22-4/20/2010
INVOICE 15337

DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR
ANNUAL SERVICE FOR EXI
TIME CARD MONITOR STAN
REIMBURSEMENT FOR GYM

INVOICE 14087

SALES TAX

o OO

[» N NeNeBoNoRoNo NoRol [eNeRel

fe)

Q

COC OO

OO 00000

o

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAZ1

AMOUNT

310.

113.
171.
285.

3,021.

101.
98
199.

13.
13
13
13
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
124.

is.

7,676.
1,043.

485.
9,205.

58.
966.
71.
1,379.
392.
55.
2,923.
529.
1,547.
1,600.
1,659.
400.

111,063.

75
25
00
56

21

.57

78

60

.60
.65
.65

65
15
15
15
15
75

00

.76

57
58
51
66

06
61
66
54
16
74
77

70

00

94

00

3



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 14:09:10 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G149’ and transact.ck_date='20100503 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=-——m———————== VENDOR——m—  m—mem— = DEPT-DIV @ ——e— DESCRIPTION-——~—=—
105100 58245 05/03/10 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 255-15857
105100 58246 05/03/10 12711 DUPAGE MAYORS AND MANAGE 010207 NATURAL GAS FRANCHISE
105100 58247 05/03/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 SVC 2/19-3/22/2010
1053100 58247 05/03/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 sve 2/19-3/22/2010
105100 58247 05/03/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 svC 2/19-3/22/2010
105100 58247 05/03/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 SVC 2/18-3/22/2010
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58248 05/03/10 5328 FAMILY FOODS STORE #255 010613 DAREGRAD SUPPLIES
105100 58249 05/03/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 6512

105100 58249 05/03/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010612 INVOICE 6512

TOTAL CHECK

105100 58250 05/03/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010921 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR
105100 58250 05/03/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 0109524 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR
TOTAL CHECK :

105100 58251 05/03/10 2013 GRAINGER 063448 PARTS

105100 58251 05/03/10 2013 GRAINGER 053443 PARTS

105100 58251 05/03/10 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 58252 05/03/10 12679 GROVE & ASSOCIATES REPOR 010501 REPORT OF PROCEEDINGS
105100 58252 05/03/10 12679 GROVE & ASSOCIATES REPOR 010501 REPORT OF PROCEEDINGS
105100 58252 05/03/10 12673 GROVE & ASSOCIATES REPOR 010501 REPORT OF PROCEEDINGS
TOTAL CHECK

105100 58253 05/03/10 2810 4D SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 MUELLER B-BOX REPAIR L
105100 58254 05/03/10 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ADMI
105100 58255 05/03/10 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO
105100 58256 05/03/10 94586 ICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATE 010616 INVOICE 00D0121104913
105100 58257 05/03/10 4715 ICMa 010210 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL DUE
105100 58258 05/03/10 2184 STATE TREASURER 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN
105100 58259 05/03/10 11498 ILLINOILS CPA SOCIETY 010510 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES
105100 58260 05/03/10 12011 JOMAR TELEGROUTING, INC. 083453 PO677737-CLN/TV SEWER
105100 58261 05/03/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 UPLEGGER- VERIZON
105100 58262 05/03/10 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063447 PO67744-FIRSTAIDSUPPL

105100 58263 05/03/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER

SALES TAX
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735.00
1,623.43
29,056.64
15,100.20
5,866.13
700.66
50,723 .63
155.42
326.75
129.20
455.95
46.35
46.34
92.69
195.75
164.64
248.03
508.42
540.00
395.75
678.30
1,614.05
250.00
100.00
70.15
35.94
1,465.00
3,534.39
270.00
8,838.70
22.49
61.30

106.24



PAGE NUMBER: 5

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/30/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA2L
TIME: 14:09:10 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G149’ and transact.ck_date=’20100503 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/10

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w——=———w———e—- VENDOR=—=w ——wm = DEPT-DIV ~  ——eee DESCRIPTION—-———~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58263 05/03/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 58263 05/03/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 58263 05/03/10 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063448 36 MONTH LEASE AGREEME 0.00 348.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 614.14
105100 58264 05/03/10 12703 KHETARPAL, MIKE 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 750.00
105100 58265 05/03/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADM HEARINGS ON APRIL 0.00 225.00
105100 58265 05/03/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 787.50
105100 58265 05/03/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CORRECT CODE 0.00 225.00
105100 58265 05/03/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CORRECT CODE TOW/SEIZU 0.00 787.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,025.00
105100 58266 05/03/10 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010924 PO67741~-SLEEVE/MUFFLE 0.00 292.66
105100 58266 05/03/10 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010924 PE67741-GASKET 0.00 14.86
105100 58266 05/03/10 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010924 PO67741-CREDIT-RETURN 0.00 -212.90
105100 58266 05/03/10 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010924 MOWER PARTS PER ATTACH 0.00 343.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 437.68
105100 58267 05/03/10 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 PO67749~REPAIRTRAFFIC 0.00 247.80
105100 58267 05/03/10 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010826 2105 MULBERRY — REPLAC 0.00 1,914.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,162.58
105100 58268 05/03/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,914.98
105100 58268 05/03/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO67745-~-HYDRATEDLIME 0.00 2,958.97
105100 58268 05/03/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO67746-~HYDRATEDLIME 0.00 2,978.01
105100 58268 05/03/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO67755-KYDRATEDLIME 0.00 2,903.09
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,755.05
105100 58269 05/03/10 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 PO#67788-SUPPL#100 0.00 992.63
105100 58270 05/03/10 12685 NEW HORIZONS 010503 5051 MONITORING & TROU 0.00 400.00
105100 58270 05/03/10 12685 NEW HORIZONS 010921 5051 MONITORING & TROU 0.00 200.00
105100 58270 05/03/10 12685 NEW HORIZONS 053443 5051 MONITORING & TROU 0.00 200.00
105100 58270 05/03/10 12685 NEW HORIZONS 010503 PROJECT 2003 MENTORED 0.00 250.00
105100 58270 05/03/10 12685 NEW HORIZONS 010821 PROJECT 2003 MENTORED 0.00 125.00
105100 58270 05/03/10 12685 NEW HORIZONS 053443 PROJECT 2003 MENTORED 0.00 125.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,300.00
105100 58271 05/03/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010921 SVC 3/24-4/23/2010 0.00 53.48
105100 58271 05/03/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010820 SVC 3/24-4/23/2010 0.00 173.95
105100 58271 05/03/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010924 SVC 3/24-4/23/2010 0.00 191.73
105100 58271 05/03/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010825 SVC 3/24-4/23/2010 0.00 57.24
105100 58271 05/03/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053442 SVC 3/24-4/23/2010 0.00 86.14
105100 58271 05/03/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443 SVC 3/24-4/23/2010 0.00 170.80
105100 58271 05/03/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447 SVC 3/24-4/23/2010 0.00 255.95
105100 58271 05/03/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448 SVC 3/24-4/23/2010 0.00 80.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,070.13
105100 58272 05/03/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 SVC 3/11-4/12/2010 0.00 382.55
105100 58272 05/03/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 SVC 3/11-4/12/2010 0.00 331.57
105100 58272 05/03/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010521 SVC 3/11-4/12/2010 0.00 110.55




PAGE NUMBER: 6

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 04/30/10
TIME: 14:09:10

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G149’ and transact.ck_date='20100503 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/10

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———m————=———== VENDOR~ —wor  wmim—omrm e m o DEPT-DIV ~ ———ee DESCRIPTION-—~——~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58272 05/03/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 sSvC 3/11-4/12/2010 0.00 283.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,108.37
105100 58273 05/03/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 PO67736-BIDSIDEWALK 0.00 235.00
105100 58274 05/03/10 5353 PATRICK ENGINEERING, INC 083453 TOWN ROAD TRAFFIC STUD 0.00 1,010.76
105100 58274 05/03/10 5353 PATRICK ENGINEERING, INC 083453 PO67458-MARCH2010 0.00 10,627.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,637.85
105100 58275 05/03/10 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 PRECAUTION BLUE MARKIN 0.00 175.00
105100 58275 05/03/10 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 WHITE MARKING PAINT SE 0.00 70.00
105100 58275 05/03/10 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SAFETY GREEN MARKING P 0.00 175.00
105100 58275 05/03/10 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SAFETY RED MARKING PAI 0.00 70.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 490.00
105100 58276 05/03/10 11077 ROGER C. MARQUARDT & CO. 010207 PROFESSIONAL CONSULTIN 0.00 18,000.00
105100 58277 05/03/10 12707 ROMERO, JOSE 011029 CANADIAN NATIONAL NOIS 0.00 8,000.00
105100 58278 05/03/10 10034 RYAN HERCO PRODUCTS 063448 PO67743~PVCTEE, CAP, EL 0.00 112.04
105100 58279 05/03/10 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010924 PO67740-#604SAFTYSTIC 0.00 31.00
105100 58280 05/03/10 273 SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS 010924 METAL FIRST AID KITS 0.00 225.00
105100 58280 05/03/10 273 SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS 063447 METAL FIRST AID KITS 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 450.00
105100 58281 05/03/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010616 SUPPLIES 0.00 643.38
1053100 58281 05/03/10 2700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010613 SUPPLIES 0.00 100.13
105100 58281 05/03/10 9700 SAM‘S CLUB/GECF 010613 SUPPLIES 0.00 62.27
105100 58281 05/03/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010616 SUPPLIES 0.00 22.22
105100 58281 05/03/10 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010616 SUPPLIES 0.00 49.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 877.80
105100 58282 05/03/10 6549 CHRISTOPHER SHACKELFORD 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 64.45
105100 58283 05/03/10 12705 ST. ANDREWS LUTHERAN CHU 063447 ST. ANDREWS LUTHERAN C 0.00 11,000.00
105100 58284 05/03/10 12418 STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT 010921 D-STROY - DRAIN CARE 0.00 194.91
105100 58285 05/03/10 12708 STERICYCLE, INC 010613 INVOICE 4001651997 0.00 232.74
105100 58286 05/03/10 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2573 0.00 215.00
105100 58286 05/03/10 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2574 0.00 215.00
105100 58286 05/03/10 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2565 0.00 65.00
105100 58286 05/03/10 5706 SUPERTOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2566 0.00 65.00
105100 58286 05/03/10 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2567 0.00 225.00
105100 58286 05/03/10 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2564 0.00 1980.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 975.00
105100 58287 05/03/10 12202 TEXOR 0l 4999 GALS GASOHOL 0.00 12,666.02
